Phoenix Regional Invitational Tournament
2011 RESULTS

All Events (Paid Out Or Awards)

9 Pin No Tap

Singles Men

Singles Women

Doubles

Team

High Handicap Game

High Handicap Series

High Scratch Game

High Scratch Series

All Events

Scratch Masters




Place

Place

Place

Place

Bowler
Koselke, Chris

DeClue, Lori

Bowler
Peterson, Jill

Bowler
Crabtree, Bill

Bowler
Wolfe, Brandi

PRIT 2011 (paid out or awards)

9-Pin No-Tap
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
226 222 193
147 224 268

High Handicap Game - Women
Scratch series Handicap Series
204 120 324
High Handicap Game - Men
Scratch series Handicap Series
255 73 328
High Scratch Game - Women

Game
259

448
371



Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place:

Team Total:

Belluso, Gina
Slamp, Shawnie
Feigh, Debbie
Bradshaw, Cathy

Place:

Bowler
Calderon, Mike

Bowler
Mei, Tina

Bowler
Morales, Marco

High Scratch Game - Men
Series
300
High Handicap Series - Women

Scratch series Handicap Series

646 219 865
High Handicap Series - Men

Handicap Series
692 204 896

Scratch series

High Scratch Series - Women

Bowler Series
Pepin, Amanda 625
High Scratch Series - Men
Bowler Series
Ohrn, Dan 751
Team
1
3,085
s ‘0’ Sniff
Albuquerque NM 787
Albuquerque NM 833
Albuquerque NM 733
Albuquerque NM 732
2

Team Total: 3,053



Migliaro, John
Thomas, Eric
White, Shawn B
Leko, Jon

Place:

Team Total:

Hutt, Steve
Imburgia, Mike
Laney, Jerry
Westbrook, Dylan

Place:

Team Total:

Kelly, Brian
Martinez, David
Hanna, Diane
Hetu, Joey

Place:

Team Total:

Clark, Andy
Vaona, Mark
Santos, Javier
Postal, David

el
Iy
[2]
o

-

O 0 00 g o O B WN =

Belluso, Gina

Phoenix AZ
Phoenix AZ
Phoenix AZ
Phoenix AZ
3
3,046
Team Connje
Phoenix AZ
Phoenix AZ
Tolleson AZ
Mesa AZ
4
3,044
3 And a Half Men
Tempe AZ
Tempe AZ
Phoenix AZ
Phoenix AZ
5
3,007
June Buggers
Huntington Beach CA
Torrance CA
Signal hill CA
Signal hill CA
Bowler A
Walter, Chuck Ohrn, Dan
Norton, Jack Morales, Marco
Heistand, Tim Failla, John
Holt, Brad Friesner, Donald
DelLuca (L), Anthony Tan, James
Boggess, John Price, Steve
Hanna, Diane Hetu, Joey
Macomber, Joe Crabtree, Bill
Robertson, Rod Vance, Jim

Slamp, Shawnie

771
758
725
799

784
785
723
754

719
758
732
835

815
750
720

722

Doubles

Bowler B Bowler A Scratch

597
380
549
403
565
571
523
575
472
482

Bowler A Hdcp
213

327
240
351
297
207
216
189
243
300

Bowler A Total
810
707
789
754
862
778
739
764
715
782

Bowler B Scratch BowlerB Hdcp

751
692
537
560
504
655
664
551
527
400

17
204
270
270
207
114
135
219
291
345



Singles - Women

Place Name Singles total Handicap Single handicap total
1 Mei, Tina 646 219 865
2 Piner, Mary Beth 409 402 811
3 Theut, Patricia 525 276 801
4 Slamp, Shawnie 437 345 782
5 Hardwick, Sheri 527 246 773

Singles - Men
singles_event Name Singles total Handicap Single handicap total
1 Crabtree, Bill 640 219 859
2 Calderon, Mike 801 51 852
3 Krogstad, Randy 642 201 843
4 Leko, Jon 593 231 824
5 Hohmann, Bob 535 288 823
6 Martinez, David 632 189 821
7 Vitalis, Ken 609 210 819
Clark, Andy 699 120 819
9 Tan, James 605 207 812
10 Alavan 609 192 801
11 Rosales, Alberto 397 402 799
12 Kennedy, Steven 525 270 795
13 Aune, Mark 558 234 792
Fleisher, Thomas 651 141 792

All Events - Women

Place Bowler Scratch Total Hdcp Total
Slamp, Shawnie 1,325 115 2,360

-

All Events - Men

Place Bowler Scratch Total Hdcp Total
DelLuca (L), Anthony 1,507 99 2,398

-

Scratch Masters

Division Bowler
A Calderon, Mike



Darby Jones
Javier Santos



PRIT 2011 9-Pin No-Tap

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

1  Koselke Chris 226 222 193 641
2 DeClue Lori 147 224 268 639
3 Jones Darby 210 178 212 600
4 Martinez David 191 192 196 579
5 Zimmerman Cheryl 212 165 188 565
6 Klecak Patrick "Ryck" 176 171 208 555
7 Baltierrez Martin 168 195 168 531
8 Bertolucci Brian 142 210 173 525
9  Hail Mary 172 180 168 520
10 Coffelt Meg 171 174 149 494
11 Woody Sian 138 143 200 481
12 Lutz Brent 176 147 157 480
13 Belcher Richard 146 147 170 463
14 Smith Dave 131 170 153 454
15 Whittaker Tim 156 124 172 452
16 Kelly Brian 106 154 137 397
17 Maya Kat 115 128 131 374
18 Piner Mary Beth 89 104 89 282
19 Meyerson Patricia 121 92 0 213
20 Miller Richard 0




PRIT 2011 Singles - Men
Single
handicap
Name Singles total | Handicap total

1 Crabtree, Bill 640 219 859
2 Calderon, Mike 801 51 852
3 Krogstad, Randy 642 201 843
4 Leko, Jon 593 231 824
5 Hohmann, Bob 535 288 823
6 Martinez, David 632 189 821
7 Vitalis, Ken 609 210 819
Clark, Andy 699 120 819

9 Tan, James 605 207 812
10 Alavan 609 192 801
11 Rosales, Alberto 397 402 799
12 Kennedy, Steven 525 270 795
13 Aune, Mark 558 234 792
Fleisher, Thomas 651 141 792

15 Riley, Mike 648 141 789
Macomber, Joe 593 189 782

16 Sullivan, Glenn 494 288 782
Hollister, Jim 596 186 782
Whittaker, Tim 446 336 782

20 Marcades, Terry 472 306 778
2 Boulton, Jet 568 204 772
Chandler, Scott 595 177 772

23 Potter, Rick 547 222 769
24 Reyda, Andrew 483 285 768
25 Westbrook, Dylan 676 87 763
26 Kennedy, Charles S 574 189 763
27 Davis, Scott 600 162 762
28 Mailloux, Paul 391 369 760
29 Frey, Greg 488 270 758
30 Eriksen, Terry 482 276 758
3 Chavez, James 481 276 757
Santos, Javier 496 261 757
Stephens, Bill 473 282 755

33 Baltierrez, Martin 503 252 755
DeLuca (L), Anthony 458 297 755

36 Willi, Chris 454 300 754
37 Grzenia, Joey 534 216 750
Vance, Jim 459 291 750
Greeley, Richard 538 207 745



39

42

44
45

46

48

49

52

53

55

57
58

59

61
62

63

65

67
68

69

73

75

76

79
80
81

82

84

Hutt, Steve
Paige, Christofer
Ohrn, Dan
Walter, Chuck
Holt, Brad
Katona, Paul
Torres, Vince
Steele, David
Henselen, Keith
Foster, Richard
Weiner, Doug
Klecak, Patrick
Thomas, Eric
Johnson, Brian
Boggess, John
Tiboni, Tommie
Blatchley, Bobby
Belcher, Richard
Shovestull (L), Jonn
Spande, Leo
Dewey, Kurtis
Pock, David
Byrd, John
DelLanoit, Paul
Laney, Jerry
Tirtowidjojo, Sukohardjo
Goldberg, Alan
Imburgia, Mike
Brown, Robert
Norton, Jack
Tucker, Douglas
Hernandez, Michael
Curiel, Raul
Fellenz, Ken
Friesner, Donald
Failla, John
Jones, Mike
Hatcher, Curt
King, R. Chris
Diffie, Dan

Hetu, Joey
Cuddy, Thomas
Acito, Sal
Vaona, Mark
Smith, Dave

436
520
627
531
392
612
530
497
440
535
514
445
515
431
524
495
459
439
390
528
501
430
519
513
468
490
424
496
468
383
455
575
443
398
437
436
447
[YAA
555
551
568
390
433
613
480

309
225
117
213
351
129
210
243
297
201
222
291
219
300
207
234
270
288
336
195
222
291
201
204
249
225
291
216
243
327
255
135
267
309
270
270
258
261
150
153
135
312
267

87
216

745
745
744
744
743
741
740
740
737
736
736
736
734
731
731
729
729
727
726
723
723
721
720
717
717
715
715
712
711
710
710
710
710
707
707
706
705
705
705
704
703
702
700
700
696



85
86
87
88
89
90

91

93
9

95

97

98

101

102

104

106
107

108

110
11

112

114
115
116
117
118
119

Majors, Dru

Nardi, Thomas E
Hodge, Jeff
Donovan, Jeff
Bolte, Brent
Reavis, Christopher

Di Bartolomeo, Anthony

Price, Steve
Heistand, Tim
Streit, John
Kelly, Brian
Atkinson, Jim
Hoffman, Ken
White, Shawn B
Morales, Marco
Migliaro, John
Miller, Richard
Ware, Joseph
Winn, James
Sperry, Ron
Cutler, Dave
Bogan, Gregory J
Bertolucci, Brian
Taras, Paul
Azzarello, Brian

Dondlinger, Edward
Lutz, Brent

Postal, David
Quam, David
Raney, Paul
Kelley, Kyle
Robertson, Rod
Hirsch, Brian
Kramar, Andrew
Some

425
420
554
582
482
428
447
564
437
567
403
439

427
465

462
429
395
501
507
371
479
367
351
387
426
416
415
504
498
405
423
384
554
420

270
270
135
105
201
252
231
114
240
108
270
234

243
201

204
237
270
162
156
291
183
294
306
264
225
231
231
138
144
234
213
243

63
192
300

695
690
689
687
683
680
678
678
677
675
673
673

670
666

666
666
665
663
663
662
662
661
657
651
651
647
646
642
642
639
636
627
617
612
300



PRIT 2011

Singles - Women

Single
Singles handicap
Name total Handicap total

1 Mei, Tina 646 219 865

2 Piner, Mary Beth 409 402 811

3 Theut, Patricia 525 276 801

4 Slamp, Shawnie 437 345 782

5 Hardwick, Sheri 527 246 773

6 Hail, Mary 553 213 766

7 Jones, Darby 539 225 764

8 Moseman-Smith, Nancy 573 189 762

9 Bradshaw, Cathy 510 249 759

10 Jason, Karen 509 249 758
11 Runquist, Barb 491 264 755
12 Prato, Laura 411 342 753
13 DeClue, Lori 562 186 748
14 Smith, Dawn 489 258 747
15 Feigh, Debbie 380 363 743
16 Hock, Tamara 400 342 742
17 Hukill, Joanie 397 336 733
18 Hoyt, Roberta 492 240 732
19 Keller, Julie 551 180 731
Leibovitz, Sally 437 294 731

21 Underwood, Gayle P 461 267 728
22 Wolfe, Brandi 661 66 727
23 Rosenberg, Michele 423 303 726
24 Zimmerman, Cheryl 410 309 719
25 Katz, Jennifer 420 297 717
Slyder, Lurena 414 303 717

27 Pete.rson, JillM 355 360 715
Leslie, Myra 526 189 715

29 Donovan, Denise L 400 312 712
Belluso, Gina 412 300 712

31 Koselke, Chris 447 261 708
32 Coffelt, Meg 456 249 705
33 Nix, Brandy 437 261 698
34 Ingham, Sheila 382 315 697
35 Hanna, Diane 477 216 693
36 Haskett, Cathy 488 204 692
37 Meyerson, Patricia 326 363 689
38 Hannah, Arlene C 388 294 682
Pepin, Amanda 532 150 682




0 Woody, Sian
Plachecki, Ann
42 Smith, Jackie
43 Webster, Jeanne Y

44 Reed, Arlena
45 Koch, Deb

445
412

436
431

383
420

234

267
237

237
270
198

679
679

673
668

653
618



PRIT 2011 Doubles

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

23.
24,

25.

26.

Bowler A

Walter, Chuck
Norton, Jack
Heistand, Tim
Holt, Brad
DeLuca (L], Anthony
Boggess, John
Hanna, Diane
Macomber, Joe
Robertson, Rod
Belluso, Gina
Migliaro, John
Krogstad, Randy
Quam, David
Whittaker, Tim
Haskett, Cathy
Fellenz, Ken
DelLanoit, Paul
Hoyt, Roberta
Kelly, Brian
Tiboni, Tommie
Smith, Dawn
Plachecki, Ann

Prato, Laura

Meyerson, Patricia
Leibovitz, Sally

Spande, Leo

Bowler B

Ohrn, Dan

Morales, Marco

Failla, John

Friesner, Donald

Tan, James

Price, Steve

Hetu, Joey

Crabtree, Bill

Vance, Jim

Slamp, Shawnie

Thomas, Eric

Streit, John

Bolte, Brent

Klecak, Patrick

Smith, Jackie

Piner, Mary Beth

Hatcher, Curt

Jones, Darby

Martinez, David

Moseman-Smith, Nancy

Leslie, Myra

Cutler, Dave

Hock, Tamara

Riley, Mike

Katz, Jennifer

Frey, Greg

Bowler A
Scratch

597

380

549

403

565

571

523

575

472

482

518

563

614

433

567

485

578

564

489

516

481

565

444
351

439

516

Bowler A
Hdcp

213

327

240

351

297

207

216

189

243

300

237

201

144

336

204

309

204

240

270

234

258

267

342
363

294

195

Bowler Bowler B Bowler

A Total
810

707

789

754

862

778

739

764

715

782

755

764

758

769

771

794

782

804

759

750

739

832

786
714

733

711

Scratch

751

692

537

560

504

655

664

551

527

400

551

652

563

459

511

322

471

483

561

569

576

489

375
645

467

512

B Hdcp
117

204

270

270

207

114

135

219

291

345

219

108

201

291

237

402

261

225

189

189

189

183

342
141

297

270

Bowler B
Total

868

896

807

830

711

769

799

770

818

745

770

760

764

750

748

724

732

708

750

758

765

672

717
786

764

782

Team
Total

1,678

1,603

1,596

1,584

1,573

1,547

1,538

1,534

1,533

1,527

1,525

1,524

1,522

1,519

1,519

1,518

1,514

1,512

1,509

1,508

1,504

1,504

1,503
1,500

1,497

1,493



217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

33.

34.

36.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42,

43.

44,

45,

46.
47.

48,

49.

50.

51.

53.

54.

55.

Henselen, Keith

Koselke, Chris

Steele, David

Mailloux, Paul

Zimmerman, Cheryl

Wolfe, Brandi

Greeley, Richard

Santos, Javier

Rosenberg, Michele

Shovestull (L), Jonn

Bogan, Gregory J

Hukill, Joanie

Marcades, Terry

Eriksen, Terry

Slyder, Lurena

Rosales, Alberto

Foster, Richard

Donovan, Jeff

Stephens, Bill

Feigh, Debbie
Diffie, Dan

Clark, Andy

Sullivan, Glenn

Winn, James

Boulton, Jet

Peterson, JillM

Goldberg, Alan

Reavis, Christopher

Fleisher, Thomas

Azzarello, Brian

Reed, Arlena

Kennedy, Steven

Cuddy, Thomas

Coffelt, Meg

Calderon, Mike

Vitalis, Ken

Postal, David

Nix, Brandy

Pepin, Amanda

Webster, Jeanne Y

Hohmann, Bob

Blatchley, Bobby

Mei, Tina

Majors, Dru

Dewey, Kurtis

Ware, Joseph

Dondlinger, Edward

Jones, Mike

Bradshaw, Cathy
Kelley, Kyle

Vaona, Mark

Byrd, John

Hail, Mary

Torres, Vince

Donovan, Denise L

Weiner, Doug

Kramar, Andrew

Hoffman, Ken

494

505

585

434

445

602

516

502

438

364

448

364

501

462

464

359

534

589

456

352
594

621

407

543

458

348

428

437

649

297

261

243

369

309

66

207

261

303

336

294

336

306

276

303

402

201

105

282

363
153

120

288

156

204

360

291

252

141

71

766

828

803

754

668

723

763

741

700

742

700

807

738

767

761

735

694

738

715
747

741

695

699

662

708

719

689

790

474

446

383

365

476

760

545

575

474

625

496

485

395

512

430

480

565

536

461

492
494

623

542

525

564

416

490

549

385

225

270

270

312

249

51

210

138

261

150

237

288

270

219

270

222

162

231

258

249
213

87

201

213

210

312

222

192

243

699

716

653

677

725

811

755

713

735

775

733

773

665

731

700

702

727

767

719

741
707

710

743

738

774

728

712

741

628

1,490

1,482

1,481

1,480

1,479

1,479

1,478

1,476

1,476

1,475

1,475

1,473

1,472

1,469

1,467

1,463

1,462

1,461

1,457

1,456
1,454

1,451

1,438

1,437

1,436

1,436

1,431

1,430

1,418



56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

b4,

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.
70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

71.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

Tirtowidjojo, Sukohard Brown, Robert

Bertolucci, Brian

Laney, Jerry

Tucker, Douglas

Potter, Rick

Chandler, Scott

Hutt, Steve

Acito, Sal

Belcher, Richard

Jason, Karen

Keller, Julie

Koch, Deb

Underwood, Gayle P

Willi, Chris

Hannah, Arlene C

Taras, Paul

Baltierrez, Martin

Woody, Sian

White, Shawn B

Hernandez, Michael

Atkinson, Jim

Curiel, Raul

Grzenia, Joey

Smith, Dave

Hirsch, Brian

Katona, Paul

Some, Some

Lutz, Brent

Westbrook, Dylan

Davis, Scott

Ingham, Sheila

Aune, Mark

Imburgia, Mike

Reyda, Andrew

Miller, Richard

Runquist, Barb

Theut, Patricia

Sperry, Ron

Kennedy, Charles S

Pock, David
Nardi, Thomas E

Johnson, Brian

Hardwick, Sheri

DeClue, Lori

Leko, Jon

Raney, Paul

Chavez, James

Hollister, Jim

Paige, Christofer

Hodge, Jeff

Di Bartolomeo, Anthony

King, R. Chris

Alavan, Alavan

508

451

460

449

530

516

415

450

387

409

492

474

418

378
411

461

377

469

419

520

421

389

457

458

563

490

225

306

249

255

222

177

309

267

288

249

180

198

267

300
294

264

252

234

201

135

234

267

216

216

63

129

300

733

757

709

704

752

693

724

717

675

658

672

672

685

678
705

725

629

703

620

655

655

656

673

674

626

619

440

424

614

541

339

478

462

395

451

472

442

423

509

411
402

347

493

478

514

451

395

457

391

473

405

470

496

243

231

87

162

315

234

216

285

270

264

276

291

189

291
270

300

246

186

231

234

276

186

225

135

231

150

192

683

655

701

703

654

712

678

680

721

736

718

714

698

702
672

647

739

664

745

685

671

643

616

608

636

620

688

1,416

1,412

1,410

1,407

1,406

1,405

1,402

1,397

1,396

1,394

1,390

1,386

1,383

1,380
1,377

1,372

1,368

1,367

1,365

1,340

1,326

1,299

1,289

1,282

1,262

1,239

688



PRIT 2011 Team Event Winners

Place: 1 Team Total: 3,085

Scratch 'n’ Sniff

Belluso, Gina Albuquerque NM 787
Slamp, Shawnie Albuquerque NM 833
Feigh, Debbie Albuquerque NM 733
Bradshaw, Cathy Albuquerque NM 732
Place: 2 Team Total: 3,053
Shawn's Men
Migliaro, John Phoenix AZ 771
Thomas, Eric Phoenix AZ 758
White, Shawn B Phoenix AZ 725
Leko, Jon Phoenix AZ 799
Place: 3 Team Total: 3,046
Team Connie
Hutt, Steve Phoenix AZ 784
Imburgia, Mike Phoenix AZ 785
Laney, Jerry Tolleson AZ 723
Westbrook, Dylan Mesa AZ 754
Place: 4 Team Total: 3,044

3 And a Half Men



Kelly, Brian Tempe AZ 719

Martinez, David Tempe AZ 758
Hanna, Diane Phoenix AZ 732
Hetu, Joey Phoenix AZ 835

Place: 5 Team Total: 3,007

ne B r

Clark, Andy Huntington Beach CA 815
Vaona, Mark Torrance CA 750
Santos, Javier Signal hill CA 720
Postal, David Signal hill CA 722

Place: 6 Team Total: 2,988

The Jester & His Court

Leibovitz, Sally Phoenix AZ 706
Katz, Jennifer Phoenix AZ 712
Hukill, Joanie Phoenix AZ 780
Hohmann, Bob Phoenix AZ 790

Place: 7 Team Total: 2,983

Transformers

Smith, Dawn Phoenix AZ 751
Leslie, Myra Glendale AZ 760
Koselke, Chris Casa Grande AZ 762

Reed, Arlena Phoenix AZ 710



Place: 8 Team Total:

Lucky Strykerz

Rosenberg, Michele

Nix, Brandy

Peterson, JillM

Donovan, Denise L

Place: 9 Team Total:

Spande, Leo

Frey, Greg

Boulton, Jet

Torres, Vince

Place: 10 Team Total:

Plachecki, Ann

Tiboni, Tommie

Moseman-Smith, Nancy

Cutler, Dave

Place: 11 Team Total:

Total Wood

DeLanoit, Paul

Hatcher, Curt

2,981

Phoenix

Chandler

Glendale

Glendale

2,969

Palm Springs

Albuquerque

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,962

Gilbert

Gilbert

Anaheim

Phoenix

2,961

Scottsdale

Scottsdale

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

NM

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

AZ

AZ

AZ

694

746

817

724

684

767

768

750

783

732

777

670

764

703



Place:

Place:

Place:

Daz

Place:

Macomber, Joe

Crabtree, Bill

12 Team Total:

mman

Walter, Chuck

Ohrn, Dan

Robertson, Rod

Vance, Jim

13 Team Total:

Reavis, Christopher

Kramar, Andrew

Meyerson, Patricia

Riley, Mike

14 Team Total:

Confuz
Potter, Rick

Ingham, Sheila

Eriksen, Terry

Mei, Tina

15 Team Total:

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,950

Phoenix

Phoenix

Scottsdale

Phoenix

2,925

Royal Oak

Royal Oak

Glendale

Round Rock

2,899

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,891

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

MI

MI

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

839

655

770

769

703

708

685

768

728

744

712

730

746

711



Prato, Laura

Hock, Tamara

Hoyt, Roberta

Jones, Darby

Place: 16 Team Total:

Ken's Knockers
Fellenz, Ken

Piner, Mary Beth

Sullivan, Glenn

Byrd, John
Place: 17 Team Total:
Bowl 300 Proshop

Jason, Karen

Runquist, Barb

Wolfe, Brandi

Calderon, Mike

Place: 18 Team Total:

No F's in Bowling

Zimmerman, Cheryl

Whittaker, Tim

Klecak, Patrick

Phoenix

Phoenix

Glendale

Laveen

2,890

Phoenix

Phoenix

Surprise

Scottsdale

2,888

Scottsdale

Scottsdale

Tempe

Phoenix

2,886

Glendale

Phoenix

Phoenix

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

689

703

767

732

748

675

750

717

692

758

733

705

750

720

704



Coffelt, Meg

Pins. Heels N Ho'

Place: 20 Team Total:
Flamingo's
Steele, David
Kennedy, Steven
Norton, Jack
Morales, Marco
Place: 21 Team Total:
Strikes Unlimited
DeLuca (L), Anthony
Tan, James
Quam, David
Bolte, Brent
Place: 22 Team Total:
Top and 3 Bottoms

Willi, Chris

Pock, David

Holt, Brad

Friesner, Donald

Heistand, Tim

Glendale

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,877

Phoenix

Glendale

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,876

West Covina

San Marino

Studio City

Mesa

2,875

Phoenix

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

CA

AZ

AZ

712

756

659

731

740

741

666

728

742

781

663

713

719

776



Failla, John

Rosales, Alberto

Dewey, Kurtis

Place: 23 Team Total:

Underwood, Gayle P

Slyder, Lurena

Kennedy, Charles S

Majors, Dru
Place: 24 Team Total:
Going Down on 10

Greeley, Richard

Vitalis, Ken

Tucker, Douglas

Davis, Scott
Place: 25 Team Total:
Valley of the Drunks

Donovan, Jeff

Dondlinger, Edward

Some, Some

Alavan, Alavan

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,872

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,870

Phoenix

Phoenix

Rancho Cordova

Litchfield Park

2,860

Columbus

Phoenix

San Diego

San Diego

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

AZ

OH

AZ

CA

CA

715

716

668

719

728

775

650

731

705

694

740

701

681

736

742



Place: 26 Team Total:

Gutter Boys

Fleisher, Thomas

Hoffman, Ken

Krogstad, Randy

Streit, John

Place: 27 Team Total:

Utazona

Bertolucci, Brian

Lutz, Brent

Mailloux, Paul

Cuddy, Thomas

Place: 28 Team Total:

Strike My Fancy

Diffie, Dan

Kelley, Kyle

Katona, Paul

King, R. Chris

Place: 29 Team Total:

Fourgasm

Boggess, John

2,854

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Tucson

2,840

Phoenix

Sunset

Phoenix

2,838

Tucson

Irvine

Tucson

Tucson

2,837

Phoenix

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

uT

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

AZ

AZ

AZ

767

659

690

738

728

660

701

751

859

677

656

646

775



Price, Steve

Chandler, Scott

Aune, Mark

Place: 30 Team Total:

Yellow Brick Roadkill

Tirtowidjojo, Sukohardjo

Brown, Robert

Goldberg, Alan

Weiner, Doug
Place: 31 Team Total:
3 Hot Dogs & Taco
Curiel, Raul

Marcades, Terry

Blatchley, Bobby

Hollister, Jim

Snow White and the 3 Dwarfs

Shovestull (L), Jonn

Pepin, Amanda

Henselen, Keith

Azzarello, Brian

Place: 33 Team Total:

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,832

Santa Clara

Phoenix

Tucson

Tucson

2,827

Phoenix

Metarie

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,817

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

LA

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

714

668

680

739

680

735

678

712

784

637

694

691

759

693

684



Chuza Boys

Foster, Richard

Ware, Joseph

Hirsch, Brian

Di Bartolomeo, Anthony

Place: 34 Team Total:

Bass Ackwards

Belcher, Richard

Miller, Richard

Baltierrez, Martin

Hardwick, Sheri

Place: 35 Team Total:
Popi's Girl
Koch, Deb
Sperry, Ron

Haskett, Cathy

Smith, Jackie
Place: 36 Team Total:
For r
Smith, Dave

Stephens, Bill

Tucson

Sahuarita

Phoenix

Tucson

2,795

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,785

Las Vegas

San Diego

La Mesa

La Mesa

2,783

Phoenix

Mesa

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

NV

CA

CA

CA

AZ

AZ

769

636

683

729

670

727

700

698

684

740

688

673

638

790



Jones, Mike

Hodge, Jeff
Place: 37 Team Total:
Lofty Aspirati

Woody, Sian

DeClue, Lori

Keller, Julie

Theut, Patricia

Place: 38

Hernandez, Michael

Raney, Paul

Winn, James

Hail, Mary

Place: 39

Bottom Feeders

Hannah, Arlene C

Nardi, Thomas E

Bogan, Gregory J

Webster, Jeanne Y

Place: 40

Team Total:

Team Total:

Team Total:

Phoenix

Chandler

2,769

Lakewood

Lakewood

Phoenix

Sun City West

2,763

Long Beach

Signal Hill

Southfield

Mesa

2,736

Surprise

Phoenix

Glendale

Surprise

2,727

AZ

AZ

co

co

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

MI

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

650

705

670

650

677

772

680

660

767

656

664

679

742

651



Eree Ballin

Grzenia, Joey

Paige, Christofer

Atkinson, Jim

Chavez, James

Place: 41

Reprobates

Acito, Sal

Reyda, Andrew

Taras, Paul

Johnson, Brian

IGBO Tournament Software - 1.0.3.4

Team Total:

San Diego

San Diego

Phoenix

Phoenix

2,704

Scottsdale

Scottsdale

Phoenix

Apache Junction

CA

CA

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

739

690

614

684

613

695

684

712
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11.
12.

15.
16.
17.
18.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

27.

PRIT 2011 High Handicap Game

Bowler

. Crabtree, Bill

. Marcades, Terry
. Peterson, JillM
. Morales, Marco
. Piner, Mary Beth
. Walter, Chuck

Calderon, Mike

. Heistand, Tim

. Failla, John

Leko, Jon
DeLanoit, Paul
Martinez, David
Diffie, Dan

Mei, Tina
Moseman-Smith, Nancy
DeLuca (L), Anthony
Jason, Karen
Chandler, Scott
Fleisher, Thomas
Steele, David
Hetu, Joey
Macomber, Joe
Vitalis, Ken

Frey, Greg

Ohrn, Dan

Davis, Scott
Kelly, Brian
Keller, Julie
Hollister, Jim
Clark, Andy
Hardwick, Sheri

Scratch
Game

255
225
204
254
187
246
300
235
223
236
242
246
258
236
245
208
223
245
257
223
257
238
230
209
258
243
206
236
234
256
214

Handicap

73
102
120

68
134

71

17

80

90

77

68

63

51

73

63

99

83

59

47

81

45

63

70

90

39

54

90

60

62

40

82

Total

328
327
324
322
321
317
317
315
313
313
310
309
309
309
308
307
306
304
304
304
302
301
300
299
297
297
296
296
296
296
296



32.
33.
34.
35.

38.

41.

44,

46.

50.

52.

55.

57.

61.

64.

Plachecki, Ann
Fellenz, Ken
Imburgia, Mike
Hanna, Diane
Riley, Mike
Krogstad, Randy
Quam, David
Dondlinger, Edward
Slamp, Shawnie
Vance, Jim
Tirtowidjojo, Sukohardjo
Friesner, Donald
Boggess, John
Eriksen, Terry
Alavan, Alavan
Reed, Arlena
Willi, Chris
Santos, Javier
Potter, Rick
Rosales, Alberto
Hoyt, Roberta
Winn, James
Hail, Mary
Reavis, Christopher
Haskett, Cathy
Runquist, Barb
Wolfe, Brandi
Jones, Darby
Slyder, Lurena
Postal, David
Prato, Laura
Miller, Richard
Klecak, Patrick
Tan, James

Theut, Patricia

206
190
220
219
244
224
242
213
175
192
214
199
219
196
223
197
187
200
212
152
205
233
214
198
214
193
259
206
180
234
166
190
182
210
187

89
103
72
72
47
67
48
77
115
97
75
90
69
92
64
90
100
87
74
134
80
52
71
84
68
88
22
75
101
46
114
90
97
69
92

295
293
292
291
291
291
290
290
290
289
289
289
288
288
287
287
287
287
286
286
285
285
285
282
282
281
281
281
281
280
280
280
279
279
279



68.

73.

76.

78.

82.

86.

89.

93.

96.

Aune, Mark
Kramar, Andrew
Woody, Sian
Price, Steve
Some, Some
Hernandez, Michael
Koselke, Chris
Belluso, Gina
Kennedy, Steven
Stephens, Bill
Bradshaw, Cathy
Greeley, Richard
Azzarello, Brian
Hohmann, Bob
Donovan, Denise L
Zimmerman, Cheryl
Leslie, Myra

Hock, Tamara
Mailloux, Paul
Boulton, Jet
Torres, Vince
Norton, Jack
Reyda, Andrew
Bolte, Brent
Weiner, Doug
Kennedy, Charles S
Sullivan, Glenn
Pepin, Amanda
Laney, Jerry
Whittaker, Tim
Bertolucci, Brian
Streit, John

Holt, Brad

Nix, Brandy
Migliaro, John

201
214
200
240
178
233
190
177
187
182
193
206
200
179
171
171
21
160
151
205
203
164
177
205
198
209
174
220
187
157
167
233
152
182
190

78
64
78
38
100
45
87
100
90
94
83
69
75
96
104
103
63
114
123
68
70
109
95
67
74
63
96
50
83
112
102
36
117
87
79

279
278
278
278
278
278
277
277
277
276
276
275
275
275
275
274
274
274
274
273
273
273
272
272
272
272
270
270
270
269
269
269
269
269
269



102.

105.

114,

120.

122.
123.
124.

128.

131.

134.

Acito, Sal
Foster, Richard
Thomas, Eric
Smith, Dawn
Henselen, Keith
Katz, Jennifer
Hukill, Joanie
Hutt, Steve

Tucker, Douglas

. Grzenia, Joey

Byrd, John
Curiel, Raul
Hirsch, Brian
Paige, Christofer
Ingham, Sheila
Vaona, Mark
Raney, Paul

Tiboni, Tommie

Shovestull (L), Jonn

Baltierrez, Martin

Hatcher, Curt

Di Bartolomeo, Anthony

Smith, Dave
Bogan, Gregory J

Webster, Jeanne Y

Smith, Jackie
Goldberg, Alan
Feigh, Debbie
White, Shawn B
Kelley, Kyle
Donovan, Jeff
Pock, David
Johnson, Brian
Coffelt, Meg
Robertson, Rod

179
201
195
181
168
168
155
164
182
194
199
177
244
190
160
236
187
187
152
180
176
185
189
163
182
182
163
139
193
188
224
162
158
175
177

89
67
73
86
99
99
112
103
85
72
67
89
21
75
105
29
78
78
112
84
87
77
72
98
79
79
97
121
67
71
35
97
100
83
81

268
268
268
267
267
267
267
267
267
266
266
266
265
265
265
265
265
265
264
264
263
262
261
261
261
261
260
260
260
259
259
259
258
258
258



141.

146.

148.

150.

152.

I54.

156.

158.
159.

161.

163.
164.

Chavez, James
Leibovitz, Sally
Westbrook, Dylan
Belcher, Richard
DeClue, Lori
Spande, Leo
Blatchley, Bobby
Cuddy, Thomas
Koch, Deb

Taras, Paul
Majors, Dru
Katona, Paul
Underwood, Gayle P
Atkinson, Jim
Brown, Robert
Ware, Joseph
Meyerson, Patricia
King, R. Chris
Hodge, Jeff

Jones, Mike
Rosenberg, Michele
Dewey, Kurtis
Sperry, Ron
Cutler, Dave
Hoffman, Ken
Hannah, Arlene C
Nardi, Thomas E

Lutz, Brent

166
160
229
162
195
192
167
153
191
168
166
212
166
176
173
199
132
202
207
165
150
175
151
187
166
149
154
165

92
98
29
96
62
65
90
104
66
88
90
43
89
78
81
54
121
50
45
86
101
74
97
61
81
98
90
77

258
258
258
258
257
257
257
257
257
256
256
255
255
254
254
253
253
252
252
251
251
249
248
248
247
247
244
242



PRIT 2011

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Bowler

Morales, Marco

Ohrn, Dan

Mei, Tina

DeLuca (L), Anthony

Diffie, Dan

Crabtree, Bill

Calderon, Mike

Krogstad, Randy

Macomber, Joe

Hetu, Joey

Slamp, Shawnie

Plachecki, Ann

Friesner, Donald

Steele, David

Leko, Jon

Hohmann, Bob

Martinez, David

Vitalis, Ken

19 Clark, Andy

High Handicap Series

Scratch Handicap

Series

692

751

646

565

706

640

801

642

650

700

488

565

560

585

593

535

632

609

699

204

117

219

297

153

219

51

201

189

135

345

267

270

243

231

288

189

210

120

Total

896

868

865

862

859

859

852

843

839

835

833

832

830

828

824

823

821

819

819



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26

27.

28.

29.

30

31.

32.

33.

34,

35
36.

37.

38.

39

40.

41.

Vance, Jim

Peterson, JillM

Tan, James

Piner, Mary Beth

Walter, Chuck

Marcades, Terry

Failla, John

Hoyt, Roberta

Mailloux, Paul

Theut, Patricia

Alavan, Alavan

Rosales, Alberto

Kennedy, Steven

Fellenz, Ken

Aune, Mark

Fleisher, Thomas

Henselen, Keith

Stephens, Bill

Riley, Mike

Heistand, Tim

Belluso, Gina

Prato, Laura

527

457

605

409

597

501

537

564

434

525

609

397

525

485

558

651
494

508

648

549

487

444

291

360

207

402

213

306

270

240

369

276

192

402

270

309

234

141
297

282

141

240

300

342

818

817

812

811

810

807

807

804

803

801

801

799

795

794

792

792
791

790

789

789

787

786



42,

43.

44,

45

46

47

48

49.

50.

51.

52.

53

54.

55.

56.

57

58.

59

60.

61.

62

63

Imburgia, Mike

Hutt, Steve

Whittaker, Tim

Frey, Greg

Sullivan, Glenn

Hollister, Jim

DeLanoit, Paul

Hukill, Joanie

Boggess, John

Moseman-Smith, Nancy

Pepin, Amanda

Kennedy, Charles S

Torres, Vince

Hardwick, Sheri

Chandler, Scott

Boulton, Jet

Haskett, Cathy

Migliaro, John

Thomas, Eric

Foster, Richard

Price, Steve

Potter, Rick

569

475

446

512

494

596

578

444

571

588

625

586

564

527

595

568

567

534

551

568

655

547

216

309

336

270

288

186

204

336

207

189

150

189

210

246

177

204

204

237

219

201

114

222

785

784

782

782

782

782

782

780

778

777

775

775

774

773

772

772

771

771

770

769

769

769



64,

65

66.

67

68

69.

70
71.

72.

73

74

75.

76

77.

78.

79.

80

81.

82

83

84

85.

Reyda, Andrew

Kramar, Andrew

Dondlinger, Edward

Winn, James

Slyder, Lurena

Koselke, Chris

Hail, Mary
Leslie, Myra

Bolte, Brent

Jones, Darby

Katz, Jennifer

Santos, Javier

Westbrook, Dylan

Davis, Scott

Streit, John

Kelly, Brian

Bradshaw, Cathy

Quam, David

Eriksen, Terry

Jason, Karen

Runquist, Barb

Bertolucci, Brian

483

576

536

611

464

505

553
576

563

539

467

502

676

600

652

489

510

614

482

509

494

451

285

192

231

156

303

261

213
189

201

225

297

261

87

162

108

270

249

144

276

249

264

306

768

768

767

767

767

766

766
765

764

764

764

763

763

762

760

759

759

758

758

758

758

757



87.

88.

89.

9.

93.

917.

99.

100.

102.

104.

106.

Chavez, James

Willi, Chris

Baltierrez, Martin

Zimmerman, Cheryl

Holt, Brad

Smith, Dawn

Cuddy, Thomas

Klecak, Patrick

Grzenia, Joey

Vaona, Mark

Tiboni, Tommie

DeClue, Lori

Smith, Jackie

Nix, Brandy

Greeley, Richard

Paige, Christofer

Byrd, John

Feigh, Debbie

Hock, Tamara

Bogan, Gregory J

Katona, Paul

Rosenberg, Michele

481

456

503

445

403

493

439

459

534

663

516

562

51

485

538

520

542

380

400

448
612

438

276

300

252

309

351

258

312

291

216

87

234

186

237

261

207

225

201

363

342

294
129

303

757

756

755

754

754

751

751

750

750

750

750

748

748

746

745

745

743

743

742

742
741

741



108.

109.

111.

113.

114.

117.

118.

120.

121.

123.

127.

Sperry, Ron

Hanna, Diane

Tirtowidjojo, Sukohardjo

Weiner, Doug

Some, Some

Goldberg, Alan

Wolfe, Brandi

Webster, Jeanne Y

Leibovitz, Sally

Hatcher, Curt

Johnson, Brian

Keller, Julie

Ingham, Sheila

Di Bartolomeo, Anthony

Blatchley, Bobby

Meyerson, Patricia

Norton, Jack

Underwood, Gayle P

Donovan, Denise L

Ware, Joseph

Belcher, Richard

Miller, Richard

449

523

514

514

436

Lhh

667

496

439

471

431

551

415

498

459

365

401

461

416

565

439

457

291

216

225

222

300

291

66

237

294

261

300

180

315

231

270

363

327

267

312

162

288

270

740

739

739

736

736

735

733

733

733

732

731

731

730

729

729

728

728

728

728

727

727

727



130.

131.

134.

137.

138.

139.

140.
141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

147.

148.

151.

Shovestull (L), Jonn

Taras, Paul

Coffelt, Meg

White, Shawn B

Spande, Leo

Dewey, Kurtis

Laney, Jerry

Postal, David

Pock, David

Jones, Mike

Acito, Sal

Reed, Arlena

Robertson, Rod

Curiel, Raul

Brown, Robert

Hernandez, Michael

Tucker, Douglas

Kelley, Kyle

King, R. Chris

Hodge, Jeff

Hannah, Arlene C

Woody, Sian

390

461

476

524

528

501

474

584

430

461

450
446

472

445

468

575

455

494

555

570

411

469

336

264

249

201

195

222

249

138

291

258

267
270

243

267

243

135

255

213

150

135

294

234

726

725

725

725

723

723

723

722

721

719

717
716

715

712

71

710

710

707

705

705

705

703



152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164

IGBO Tournament Software - 1.0.3.

Donovan, Jeff

Majors, Dru

Azzarello, Brian

Smith, Dave

Nardi, Thomas E

Reavis, Christopher

Raney, Paul

Koch, Deb

Hirsch, Brian

Atkinson, Jim

Cutler, Dave

Hoffman, Ken

. Lutz, Brent

596

430

474

480

420

437

451

486

620

439

489

427

429

105

270

225

216

270

252

234

198

63

234

183

243

231

701

700

699

696

690

689

685

684

683

673

672

670

660



PRIT 2011 High Scratch Game Winners
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FullName

Calderon, Mike
Wolfe, Brandi
Diffie, Dan
Ohrn, Dan
Hetu, Joey
Fleisher, Thomas
Clark, Andy
Crabtree, Bill
Morales, Marco
Martinez, David
Walter, Chuck
Chandler, Scott

Moseman-Smith, Nancy

Hirsch, Brian
Riley, Mike
Davis, Scott
Quam, David
DelLanoit, Paul
Price, Steve
Macomber, Joe
Keller, Julie
Mei, Tina
Vaona, Mark
Leko, Jon
Heistand, Tim
Hollister, Jim
Postal, David
Streit, John

Hernandez, Michael

Scratch Game

300
259
258
258
257
257
256
255
254
246
246
245
245
244
244
243
242
242
240
238
236
236
236
236
235
234
234
233
233



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Winn, James
Vitalis, Ken
Westbrook, Dylan
Marcades, Terry
Donovan, Jeff
Krogstad, Randy
Alavan, Alavan
Jason, Karen
Failla, John
Steele, David
Pepin, Amanda
Imburgia, Mike
Hanna, Diane
Boggess, John

Kramar, Andrew

Tirtowidjojo, Sukohardjo

Hail, Mary

Haskett, Cathy
Hardwick, Sheri
Dondlinger, Edward
Katona, Paul
Potter, Rick

Leslie, Myra

Tan, James

Frey, Greg
Kennedy, Charles S
DeLuca (L), Anthony
Hodge, Jeff
Greeley, Richard
Kelly, Brian

Jones, Darby
Plachecki, Ann

Bolte, Brent

233
230
229
225
224
224
223
223
223
223
220
220
219
219
214
214
214
214
214
213
212
212
211
210
209
209
208
207
206
206
206
206
205



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Boulton, Jet
Hoyt, Roberta
Peterson, Jill M
Torres, Vince
King, R. Chris
Foster, Richard
Aune, Mark
Woody, Sian
Azzarello, Brian
Santos, Javier
Ware, Joseph
Byrd, John

Friesner, Donald

Reavis, Christopher

Weiner, Doug
Reed, Arlena
Eriksen, Terry
DeClue, Lori
Thomas, Eric
Grzenia, Joey
Runquist, Barb
Bradshaw, Cathy
White, Shawn B
Vance, Jim
Spande, Leo
Koch, Deb
Paige, Christofer
Fellenz, Ken
Koselke, Chris
Miller, Richard
Migliaro, John
Smith, Dave
Kelley, Kyle

205
205
204
203
202
201
201
200
200
200
199
199
199
198
198
197
196
195
195
194
193
193
193
192
192
191
190
190
190
190
190
189
188



96 Theut, Patricia
97 Piner, Mary Beth
98 Willi, Chris

99 Raney, Paul

100 Tiboni, Tommie
101 Cutler, Dave
102 Kennedy, Steven
103 Laney, Jerry

104 Di Bartolomeo, Anthony

105 Klecak, Patrick
106 Stephens, Bill
107 Webster, Jeanne Y
108 Smith, Jackie
109 Nix, Brandy

110 Tucker, Douglas
111 Smith, Dawn
112 Slyder, Lurena
113 Baltierrez, Martin
114 Acito, Sal

115 Hohmann, Bob
116 Some, Some
117 Reyda, Andrew
118 Robertson, Rod
119 Curiel, Raul

120 Belluso, Gina
121 Atkinson, Jim
122 Hatcher, Curt
123 Coffelt, Meg

124 Dewey, Kurtis
125 Slamp, Shawnie
126 Sullivan, Glenn
127 Brown, Robert
128 Zimmerman, Cheryl

187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
185
182
182
182
182
182
182
181
180
180
179
179
178
177
177
177
177
176
176
175
175
175
174
173
171



129 Donovan, Denise L
130 Taras, Paul

131 Henselen, Keith
132 Katz, Jennifer

133 Bertolucci, Brian
134 Blatchley, Bobby
135 Chavez, James
136 Hoffman, Ken

137 Prato, Laura

138 Underwood, Gayle P
139 Majors, Dru

140 Jones, Mike

141 Lutz, Brent

142 Norton, Jack

143 Hutt, Steve

144 Goldberg, Alan
145 Bogan, Gregory J
146 Pock, David

147 Belcher, Richard
148 Ingham, Sheila
149 Hock, Tamara

150 Leibovitz, Sally
151 Johnson, Brian
152 Whittaker, Tim

153 Hukill, Joanie

154 Nardi, Thomas E
155 Cuddy, Thomas
156 Shovestull (L), Jonn
157 Rosales, Alberto
158 Holt, Brad

159 Mailloux, Paul

160 Sperry, Ron

161 Rosenberg, Michele

171
168
168
168
167
167
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
164
164
163
163
162
162
160
160
160
158
157
155
154
153
152
152
152
151
151
150



162 Hannah, Arlene C 149
163 Feigh, Debbie 139
164 Meyerson, Patricia 132
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PRIT 2011 High Scratch Series

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

FullName
Calderon, Mike

Ohrn, Dan

Diffie, Dan

Hetu, Joey

Clark, Andy
Morales, Marco
Westbrook, Dylan
Wolfe, Brandi
Vaona, Mark
Price, Steve
Streit, John
Fleisher, Thomas
Macomber, Joe
Riley, Mike

Mei, Tina
Krogstad, Randy
Crabtree, Bill
Martinez, David
Pepin, Amanda

Hirsch, Brian

Series
801

751

706

700

699

692

676

667

663

655

652

651

650

648

646

642

640

632

625

620



21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

27.

28.

29.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Quam, David
Katona, Paul

Winn, James
Vitalis, Ken

Alavan, Alavan
Tan, James

Davis, Scott

Walter, Chuck
Donovan, Jeff
Hollister, Jim
Chandler, Scott
Leko, Jon
Moseman-Smith, Nancy
Kennedy, Charles S
Steele, David
Postal, David
Delanoit, Paul
Kramar, Andrew

Leslie, Myra

Hernandez, Michael
Boggess, John
Hodge, Jeff

Imburgia, Mike

614

612

611

609

609

605

600

597

596

596

595

593

588

586

585

584

578

576

576
575

571

570

569



44,

46.

47.

50.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Foster, Richard
Boulton, Jet
Haskett, Cathy
Ware, Joseph
Deluca (L), Anthony
Plachecki, Ann
Torres, Vince
Hoyt, Roberta
Bolte, Brent
DeClue, Lori
Friesner, Donald
Aune, Mark
King, R. Chris
Hail, Mary
Keller, Julie
Thomas, Eric
Heistand, Tim
Potter, Rick
Byrd, John
Jones, Darby
Greeley, Richard
Failla, John

Dondlinger, Edward

568

568

567

565

565

565

564

564

563

562

560

558

555

553

551

551

549

547

542

539

538

537

536



67.

68.

70.

71.

73.

75.

76.

77.

78.
79.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Hohmann, Bob
Grzenia, Joey
Migliaro, John
Spande, Leo
Vance, Jim
Hardwick, Sheri
Theut, Patricia
Kennedy, Steven
White, Shawn B
Hanna, Diane
Paige, Christofer

Tiboni, Tommie

Tirtowidjojo, Sukohardjo

Weiner, Doug
Frey, Greg
Smith, Jackie
Bradshaw, Cathy
Jason, Karen
Stephens, Bill
Koselke, Chris
Baltierrez, Martin
Santos, Javier

Marcades, Terry

535

534

534

528

527

527

525

525

524

523

520

516
514

514

512

511

510

509

508

505

503

502

501



91.

92.

93.

97.

98.

100.

101.

102.

103.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

Dewey, Kurtis

Di Bartolomeo, Anthony

Webster, Jeanne Y

Kelley, Kyle
Sullivan, Glenn
Runquist, Barb
Henselen, Keith
Smith, Dawn
Kelly, Brian
Cutler, Dave
Slamp, Shawnie
Belluso, Gina
Koch, Deb
Fellenz, Ken
Nix, Brandy
Reyda, Andrew
Eriksen, Terry
Chavez, James
Smith, Dave
Coffelt, Meg
Hutt, Steve

Azzarello, Brian

501

498

496

494

494

494

494

493

489

489

488

487

486

485

485

483

482

481

480

476

475

474



113.

114.

115.

116.

117.
118.

119.

122.

124.

126.

127.

128.

130.

131.

132.

133.

Laney, Jerry
Robertson, Rod
Hatcher, Curt
Woody, Sian
Brown, Robert

Katz, Jennifer
Slyder, Lurena

Taras, Paul

Jones, Mike

Underwood, Gayle P

Klecak, Patrick
Blatchley, Bobby
Peterson, Jill M
Miller, Richard
Willi, Chris
Tucker, Douglas
Bertolucci, Brian
Raney, Paul
Acito, Sal
Sperry, Ron
Bogan, Gregory J
Whittaker, Tim

Reed, Arlena

474

472

471

469

468

467
464

461

461

461

459

459

457

457

456

455

451

451

450

449

448

446

446



135.

137.

140.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.
157.

Zimmerman, Cheryl
Curiel, Raul
Goldberg, Alan
Prato, Laura

Hukill, Joanie
Atkinson, Jim
Cuddy, Thomas
Leibovitz, Sally
Belcher, Richard
Rosenberg, Michele
Reavis, Christopher
Some, Some
Mailloux, Paul
Johnson, Brian
Pock, David
Maijors, Dru

Lutz, Brent
Hoffman, Ken
Nardi, Thomas E
Donovan, Denise L
Ingham, Sheila

Hannah, Arlene C
Piner, Mary Beth

445

445

444

444

444

439

439

439

439

438

437

436

434

431

430

430

429

427

420

416

415

411
409



158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

Holt, Brad

Norton, Jack

Hock, Tamara
Rosales, Alberto
Shovestull (L), Jonn
Feigh, Debbie

Meyerson, Patricia

IGBO Tournament Software - 1.0.3.4

403

401

400

397

390

380

365



PRIT 2011 All Events

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Bowler Scratch  Tournament Total
Total Hdcp
DeLuca (L), Anthony 1,507 99 2,398
Hohmann, Bob 1,522 96 2,386
Macomber, Joe 1,818 63 2,385
Ohrn, Dan 2,030 39 2,381
Clark, Andy 2,015 40 2,375
Marcades, Terry 1,451 102 2,369
Calderon, Mike 2,215 17 2,368
Leko, Jon 1,675 77 2,368
Slamp, Shawnie 1,325 115 2,360
Fleisher, Thomas 1,926 47 2,349
Hetu, Joey 1,932 45 2,337
Martinez, David 1,762 63 2,329
Walter, Chuck 1,685 71 2,324
Riley, Mike 1,896 47 2,319
Diffie, Dan 1,851 51 2,310
Steele, David 1,580 81 2,309
Frey, Greg 1,497 90 2,307
Mei, Tina 1,650 73 2,307
Morales, Marco 1,692 68 2,304
Hoyt, Roberta 1,583 80 2,303



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

Krogstad, Randy

Moseman-Smith, Nancy

Plachecki, Ann
Theut, Patricia
Boggess, John
Crabtree, Bill
Stephens, Bill
Belluso, Gina
Vitalis, Ken
Friesner, Donald
Vance, Jim
Rosales, Alberto
Whittaker, Tim
Torres, Vince
Mailloux, Paul
Delanoit, Paul
Thomas, Eric
Hutt, Steve
Fellenz, Ken

Runquist, Barb
Eriksen, Terry

Heistand, Tim

Foster, Richard

1,694
1,730
1,493
1,463
1,663
1,627
1,437
1,381
1,649
1,467
1,403
1,070
1,263
1,634
1,157
1,651
1,605
1,326
1,322

1,457
1,414

1,522

1,637

67

63

89

92

69

73

94

100

70

90

97

134

112

70

123

68

73

103

103

88
92

80

67

2,297
2,297
2,294
2,291
2,284
2,284
2,283
2,281
2,279
2,277
2,276
2,276
2,271
2,264
2,264
2,263
2,262
2,253
2,249

2,249
2,242

2,242

2,240



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Leslie, Myra
Santos, Javier
Peterson, Jill M
Smith, Dawn
Koselke, Chris
Kennedy, Charles S
Potter, Rick
Bradshaw, Cathy
Alavan

Failla, John

Holt, Brad

Prato, Laura
Sullivan, Glenn
Zimmerman, Cheryl
Henselen, Keith
Westbrook, Dylan
Pepin, Amanda
Hukill, Joanie
Slyder, Lurena
Tiboni, Tommie
Piner, Mary Beth

Hardwick, Sheri

1,673
1,457
1,160
1,463
1,453
1,669
1,567
1,485
1,655
1,418
1,175
1,202
1,363
1,296
1,330
1,957
1,766
1,205
1,303
1,509
1,004

1,472

63

87

120

86

87

63

74

83

64

90

117

114

96

103

99

29

50

112

101

78

134

82

2,240
2,240
2,240
2,237
2,236
2,236
2,233
2,232
2,231
2,228
2,228
2,228
2,227
2,223
2,221
2,218
2,216
2,213
2,212
2,211
2,210

2,210



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80
81

82

83

84

85

87

Davis, Scott
Jones, Darby
Boulton, Jet
Greeley, Richard
Katz, Jennifer
Migliaro, John
Feigh, Debbie
Klecak, Patrick

Willi, Chris

Tirtowidjojo, Sukohardjo

Tan, James
Aune, Mark
Byrd, John

Nix, Brandy

Imburgia, Mike
Streit, John

Leibovitz, Sally
Goldberg, Alan
Bolte, Brent
Hanna, Diane
Donovan, Denise L
Grzenia, Joey

Hock, Tamara

1,719
1,529
1,590
1,578
1,302
1,481
1,102
1,317
1,288
1,512
1,565
1,482
1,577
1,396

1,527
1,849

1,288
1,296
1,563
1,516
1,228
1,514

1,136

54

75

68

69

99

79

121

97

100

75

69

78

67

87

72
36

98

97

67

72

104

72

114

2,205
2,204
2,202
2,199
2,193
2,192
2,191
2,190
2,188
2,187
2,186
2,184
2,180
2,179

2,175
2,173

2,170
2,169
2,166
2,164
2,164
2,162

2,162



89

91

93

95

96

98

99

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Price, Steve
Rosenberg, Michele
Vaona, Mark
Hail, Mary

Kelly, Brian
Haskett, Cathy
Laney, Jerry
Bogan, Gregory J
Norton, Jack
Reyda, Andrew
Coffelt, Meg
Bertolucci, Brian
Hatcher, Curt
Chandler, Scott
Underwood, Gayle P
Meyerson, Patricia
Cuddy, Thomas
Winn, James
Wolfe, Brandi
Weiner, Doug
Kramar, Andrew
Hollister, Jim

Spande, Leo

1,819
1,252
1,899
1,521
1,341
1,539
1,402
1,263
1,164
1,288
1,395
1,224
1,357
1,602
1,331
1,042
1,194
1,661
1,930
1,460
1,545
1,561

1,633

38

101

29

71

90

68

83

98

109

95

83

102

87

59

89

121

104

52

22

74

64

62

65

2,161
2,161
2,160
2,160
2,151
2,151
2,149
2,145
2,145
2,143
2,142
2,142
2,140
2,133
2,132
2,131
2,130
2,129
2,128
2,126
2,121
2,119

2,118



112

113

114

115

117

118

120
121

122

123

124

125

127

128

129

130

131

132

134

Shovestull (L), Jonn

Sperry, Ron
Kennedy, Steven
Quam, David
Miller, Richard
Chavez, James
Jason, Karen

Tucker, Douglas

Dondlinger, Edward

Smith, Jackie
Dewey, Kurtis
Johnson, Brian
Baltierrez, Martin
Donovan, Jeff
Pock, David
Ingham, Sheila
Keller, Julie
Reed, Arlena
Curiel, Raul
Postal, David
Jones, Mike
Brown, Robert

Belcher, Richard

1,109
1,243
1,304
1,681
1,303
1,284
1,361
1,343

1,402
1,383

1,427
1,190
1,328
1,767
1,209
1,136
1,540
1,269
1,277
1,663
1,300
1,345

1,208

112

97

90

48

90

92

83

85

77
79

74

100

84

35

97

105

60

90

89

46

86

81

96

2,117
2,116
2,114
2,113
2,113
2,112
2,108
2,108

2,095
2,094

2,093
2,090
2,084
2,082
2,082
2,081
2,080
2,079
2,078
2,077
2,074
2,074

2,072



135

136

137

138

140

142

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

DeClue, Lori
Taras, Paul
Reavis, Christopher
Woody, Sian
Webster, Jeanne Y
Paige, Christofer
Hannah, Arlene C
Robertson, Rod
Hernandez, Michael
Maijors, Dru

Di Bartolomeo, Anthony
Nardi, Thomas E
Azzarello, Brian
Blatchley, Bobby
Acito, Sal

Ware, Joseph
Kelley, Kyle
Katona, Paul
White, Shawn B
Smith, Dave

Cutler, Dave

Hodge, Jeff

1,504
1,268
1,298
1,350
1,341
1,376
1,169
1,316
1,640
1,235
1,350
1,231
1,359
1,221
1,229
1,540
1,381
1,629
1,408
1,360
1,455

1,597

62

88

84

78

79

75

98

81

45

90

77

90

7S

90

89

54

71

43

67

72

61

45

2,062
2,060
2,054
2,052
2,052
2,051
2,051
2,045
2,045
2,045
2,043
2,041
2,034
2,031
2,030
2,026
2,020
2,016
2,011
2,008
2,004

2,002



157

158

159

160
161

162

163

164

Raney, Paul
Koch, Deb
King, R. Chris

Lutz, Brent
Hoffman, Ken

Atkinson, Jim
Hirsch, Brian

Some

1,282
1,380
1,521

1,268
1,228

1,240
1,737

436

78

66

50

77
81

78

21

100

1,984
1,974
1,971

1,961
1,957

1,942
1,926

736



	PRIT2011Results.pdf
	All_PaidoutORawards
	High Handicap Game - Women
	9-PinNo-Tap
	Singles_Men
	Singles_Women
	Doubles
	Team
	Best3of6
	HighHandicapGame
	HighHandicapSeries
	HighScratchGame
	HighScratchSeries
	AllEvents
	Scratch Masters



